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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.45 513 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

30.69 501 F 20/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Co Derby 3

30.75 498 H 24/10/15 Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham  2

30.77 497 H 21/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

30.78 496 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Co Derby 2

30.85 493 F 21/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

30.85 493 H 15/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 2

30.89 491 F 19/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

31.02 485 H 26/03/16 Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

31.04 484 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Co Derby 3

31.06 483 H 01/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 2

31.07 483 H 19/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

31.21 476 H 20/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Co Derby 3

31.38 468 H 30/11/13 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3

31.42 467 H 15/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

31.60 459 H 23/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014 Matlock Co Derby 2

31.82 449 H 04/10/14 Derventio Excel Open Meet Matlock  2

31.97 443 H 23/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Co Derby 2

32.13 436  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Co Derby 2

32.28 430 H 05/10/13 Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 2

32.81 410 H 06/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Co Derby 2

33.22 395 H 03/03/12 Derbyshire County Championships Matlock Co Derby 2

34.07 366 H 22/07/12 Long Eaton SC Club Championships Long Eaton Co Derby 4

34.94 339 H 01/10/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Derby Co Derby 2

35.86 314 H 09/07/11 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Co Derby 3

36.83 290 H 16/04/11 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Co Derby 2

36.86 289 F 30/01/11 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.86 289 F 30/01/11 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

37.15 282 H 30/01/11 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

38.04 263 H 13/03/11 Derbyshire County Championships Chesterfield Co Derby 2

39.94 227 H 18/07/10 Chesterfield Splash Chesterfield Co Derby 3

40.18 223 H 28/02/10 Derbyshire County Champs Derby Co Derby 2

41.83 197 H 24/04/10 City of Derby Meet Derby Co Derby 2

43.96 170 H 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Co Derby 3

44.73 161 H 19/07/09 Chesterfield Open Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3

45.44 154 F 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Co Derby 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.89 491 F 19/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

31.07 483 H 19/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

30.78 496 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Co Derby 2

30.85 493 H 15/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 2

31.06 483 H 01/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 2

31.04 484 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Co Derby 3

31.02 485 H 26/03/16 Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

30.85 493 F 21/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

30.77 497 H 21/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

30.69 501 F 20/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Co Derby 3

31.21 476 H 20/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Co Derby 3

30.45 513 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

30.75 498 H 24/10/15 Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham  2

31.42 467 H 15/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

31.82 449 H 04/10/14 Derventio Excel Open Meet Matlock  2

31.60 459 H 23/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014 Matlock Co Derby 2

31.38 468 H 30/11/13 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3

32.28 430 H 05/10/13 Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 2

32.13 436  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Co Derby 2

31.97 443 H 23/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Co Derby 2

32.81 410 H 06/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Co Derby 2

34.07 366 H 22/07/12 Long Eaton SC Club Championships Long Eaton Co Derby 4

33.22 395 H 03/03/12 Derbyshire County Championships Matlock Co Derby 2

34.94 339 H 01/10/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Derby Co Derby 2

35.86 314 H 09/07/11 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Co Derby 3

36.83 290 H 16/04/11 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Co Derby 2

38.04 263 H 13/03/11 Derbyshire County Championships Chesterfield Co Derby 2

36.86 289 F 30/01/11 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

37.15 282 H 30/01/11 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

39.94 227 H 18/07/10 Chesterfield Splash Chesterfield Co Derby 3

41.83 197 H 24/04/10 City of Derby Meet Derby Co Derby 2

40.18 223 H 28/02/10 Derbyshire County Champs Derby Co Derby 2

45.44 154 F 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Co Derby 3

43.96 170 H 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Co Derby 3

44.73 161 H 19/07/09 Chesterfield Open Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3
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